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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL PONCIN Nicolas 1998 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN UKOLOV Dimitri Toronto Fencing Club 2003 R M 1.9999 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Kit Aldershot FC 2000 M 1.9999 0 yes

ELLIS Sam Aldershot FC 2001 R M 1.9999 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER HESSE Jonas NR OFC Bonn 1989 R M 1.9999 61001 yes

KOCH Quirin BY MTV München 2002 R M 1.9999 116875 yes

NAGEL Keanu NR Fecht Club Krefeld 2003 R M 1.9999 105344 yes

RÖDER Marius WE TV Paderborn 2002 L M 1.9999 114069 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2001 M 1.9999 12733 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED BONTES Joris KMSV 1997 R M 1.9999 0 yes

POSTMA Randy FC Almere 1999 L M 1.9999 0 yes

SOMERS Jan NR Rheydter TV 1961 L M 1.9999 76390 yes

VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch 2002 M 1.9999 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

6 Nations, 13 Participants (13 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 NED POSTMA Randy FC Almere M yes

T 9 000 GER HESSE Jonas NR OFC Bonn M yes

T 9 000 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes

T 9 000 CAN UKOLOV Dimitri Toronto Fencing Club M yes

T 9 000 GER NAGEL Keanu NR Fecht Club Krefeld M yes

T 9 000 GBR EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Kit Aldershot FC M yes

T 9 000 NED VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch M yes

T 9 000 GER RÖDER Marius WE TV Paderborn M yes

T 9 000 NED BONTES Joris KMSV M yes

T 9 000 GER KOCH Quirin BY MTV München M yes

T 9 000 NED SOMERS Jan NR Rheydter TV M yes

T 9 000 GBR ELLIS Sam Aldershot FC M yes

T 9 000 BEL PONCIN Nicolas M yes
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Format

Participants 13 Participants

1 Vorrunde
25.08. 15:47

13 Participants
1 Pools 7 Pool size
1 Pools 6 Pool size

13 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 1. Zwischenrunde
25.08. 15:47

13 Qualifiers
1 Pools 7 Pool size
1 Pools 6 Pool size

13 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direktausscheidung
25.08. 15:47

Table of 16

13 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Vorrunde

Pool 1 | Piste 5

FRANKE Ilsabé, GER BS TV Haueneberstein

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RÖDER Marius GER TV Paderborn 1 D3 D1 D2 D2 D1 D4 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
ELLIS Sam GBR Aldershot FC 2 V5 D2 D0 D0 D0 D3 1 10 28 0.167 -18 6.
PONCIN Nicolas BEL 3 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V4 5 25 16 0.833 9 2.
BONTES Joris NED KMSV 4 V5 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 4 25 19 0.667 6 4.
POSTMA Randy NED FC Almere 5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 5 28 11 0.833 17 1.
NAGEL Keanu GER Fecht Club Krefeld 6 V5 V5 D1 V5 D0 V5 4 21 14 0.667 7 3.
UKOLOV Dimitri CAN Toronto Fencing Club 7 V5 V5 D3 D4 D3 D2 2 22 26 0.333 -4 5.

Pool 2 | Piste 6

LANKES Hannah, GER WE Fencing Team Bocholt

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KOCH Quirin GER MTV München 1 D2 D2 D1 D3 D1 0 9 24 0.000 -15 6.
EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Kit GBR Aldershot FC 2 V5 D4 D4 D4 V5 2 22 19 0.400 3 4.
VAN ROOIJ Kevin NED SC Den Bosch 3 V5 V5 D2 D1 V5 3 18 19 0.600 -1 3.
SOMERS Jan NED Rheydter TV 4 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
HESSE Jonas GER OFC Bonn 5 V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 24 15 1.000 9 1.
BINICHAKIS Emmanouil GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 6 V5 D2 D3 D1 D3 1 14 21 0.200 -7 5.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER HESSE Jonas OFC Bonn 5 5 24 15 1.000 9 Q

2 NED POSTMA Randy FC Almere 5 6 28 11 0.833 17 Q

3 BEL PONCIN Nicolas 5 6 25 16 0.833 9 Q

4 NED SOMERS Jan Rheydter TV 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

5 GER NAGEL Keanu Fecht Club Krefeld 4 6 21 14 0.667 7 Q

6 NED BONTES Joris KMSV 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

7 NED VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1 Q

8 GBR EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Kit Aldershot FC 2 5 22 19 0.400 3 Q

9 CAN UKOLOV Dimitri Toronto Fencing Club 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q

10 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 Q

11 GBR ELLIS Sam Aldershot FC 1 6 10 28 0.167 -18 Q

12 GER KOCH Quirin MTV München 0 5 9 24 0.000 -15 Q

13 GER RÖDER Marius TV Paderborn 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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1. Zwischenrunde

Pool 1 | Piste 3

LANKES Hannah, GER WE Fencing Team Bocholt

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RÖDER Marius GER TV Paderborn 1 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 5 26 20 0.833 6 2.
SOMERS Jan NED Rheydter TV 2 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 D3 3 24 18 0.500 6 4.
UKOLOV Dimitri CAN Toronto Fencing Club 3 D2 D1 D2 V5 V5 D2 2 17 25 0.333 -8 5.
HESSE Jonas GER OFC Bonn 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Kit GBR Aldershot FC 5 D3 D1 D4 D4 V5 D1 1 18 25 0.167 -7 6.
KOCH Quirin GER MTV München 6 D2 D2 D1 D1 D0 D1 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
NAGEL Keanu GER Fecht Club Krefeld 7 D4 V4 V5 D1 V5 V5 4 24 17 0.667 7 3.

Pool 2 | Piste 4

KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia, GER NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PONCIN Nicolas BEL 1 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 4 21 13 0.800 8 2.
BONTES Joris NED KMSV 2 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
VAN ROOIJ Kevin NED SC Den Bosch 3 D3 D4 D2 D1 D1 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
POSTMA Randy NED FC Almere 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
BINICHAKIS Emmanouil GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 D0 D4 V5 D0 V5 2 14 19 0.400 -5 4.
ELLIS Sam GBR Aldershot FC 6 D1 D0 V5 D1 D3 1 10 21 0.200 -11 5.
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1. Zwischenrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER HESSE Jonas OFC Bonn 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

2 NED POSTMA Randy FC Almere 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

3 GER RÖDER Marius TV Paderborn 5 6 26 20 0.833 6 Q

4 BEL PONCIN Nicolas 4 5 21 13 0.800 8 Q

5 GER NAGEL Keanu Fecht Club Krefeld 4 6 24 17 0.667 7 Q

6 NED BONTES Joris KMSV 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q

7 NED SOMERS Jan Rheydter TV 3 6 24 18 0.500 6 Q

8 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

9 CAN UKOLOV Dimitri Toronto Fencing Club 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q

10 GBR ELLIS Sam Aldershot FC 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11 Q

11 GBR EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Kit Aldershot FC 1 6 18 25 0.167 -7 Q

12 NED VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 Q

13 GER KOCH Quirin MTV München 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER HESSE Jonas NR OFC Bonn 11 11 54 26 1.000 28

2 NED POSTMA Randy FC Almere 10 11 53 17 0.909 36

3 BEL PONCIN Nicolas 9 11 46 29 0.818 17

4 GER NAGEL Keanu NR Fecht Club Krefeld 8 12 45 31 0.667 14

5 NED SOMERS Jan NR Rheydter TV 7 11 48 31 0.636 17

6 NED BONTES Joris KMSV 7 11 46 37 0.636 9

7 GER RÖDER Marius WE TV Paderborn 5 12 39 50 0.417 -11

8 CAN UKOLOV Dimitri Toronto Fencing Club 4 12 39 51 0.333 -12

9 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 10 28 40 0.300 -12

10 NED VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch 3 10 29 44 0.300 -15

11 GBR EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Kit Aldershot FC 3 11 40 44 0.273 -4

12 GBR ELLIS Sam Aldershot FC 2 11 20 49 0.182 -29

13 GER KOCH Quirin BY MTV München 0 11 16 54 0.000 -38
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
HESSE Jonas
NR OFC Bonn

GER

16 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 2

9
BINICHAKIS Emmanouil
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE V 6

8
UKOLOV Dimitri
Toronto Fencing Club

CAN D 5

  R: STOJANOVIC Zoran (MKD)

  Piste 2

5
SOMERS Jan
NR Rheydter TV

NED V 15

12
ELLIS Sam
Aldershot FC

GBR D 8

  R: STOJANOVIC Zoran (MKD)

  Piste 3

13
KOCH Quirin
BY MTV München

GER D 2

4
NAGEL Keanu
NR Fecht Club Krefeld

GER V 15

  R: LANKES Hannah (GER)

 

3 PONCIN Nicolas BEL

14 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 4

11
EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Kit
Aldershot FC

GBR D 9

6
BONTES Joris
KMSV

NED V 15

  R: MUKAETOVA Anastasija (MKD)

  Piste 4

7
RÖDER Marius
WE TV Paderborn

GER D 11

10
VAN ROOIJ Kevin
SC Den Bosch

NED V 15

  R: MUKAETOVA Anastasija (MKD)

 

15 *** bye ***

2
POSTMA Randy
FC Almere

NED

 

Piste 5

HESSE Jonas
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

BINICHAKIS Emmanouil (9)
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE D 5

R: ZIMMERMANN Michael (GER)

Piste 6

SOMERS Jan
NR Rheydter TV

NED D 9

NAGEL Keanu
NR Fecht Club Krefeld

GER V 15

R: BERTACCINI Federico (ITA)

Piste 7

PONCIN Nicolas BEL V 15

BONTES Joris
KMSV

NED D 4

R: MUKAETOVA Anastasija (MKD)

Piste 8

VAN ROOIJ Kevin (10)
SC Den Bosch

NED D 5

POSTMA Randy
FC Almere

NED V 15

R: LANKES Hannah (GER)

Piste 2

HESSE Jonas
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

NAGEL Keanu
NR Fecht Club Krefeld

GER D 7

R: STOJANOVIC Zoran (MKD)

Piste 1

PONCIN Nicolas BEL D 6

POSTMA Randy
FC Almere

NED V 15

R: BERTACCINI Federico (ITA)

Piste 1

HESSE Jonas
NR OFC Bonn

GER D 12

POSTMA Randy
FC Almere

NED V 15

R: STOJANOVIC Zoran (MKD)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 NED POSTMA Randy FC Almere 1999

2 GER HESSE Jonas NR OFC Bonn 1989

3 GER NAGEL Keanu NR Fecht Club Krefeld 2003

3 BEL PONCIN Nicolas 1998

Table of 8

5 NED SOMERS Jan NR Rheydter TV 1961

6 NED BONTES Joris KMSV 1997

7 GRE BINICHAKIS Emmanouil THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2001

8 NED VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch 2002

Table of 16

9 GER RÖDER Marius WE TV Paderborn 2002

10 CAN UKOLOV Dimitri Toronto Fencing Club 2003

11 GBR EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Kit Aldershot FC 2000

12 GBR ELLIS Sam Aldershot FC 2001

13 GER KOCH Quirin BY MTV München 2002
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BEL B B DE WIT Kevin 0 0 0

GBR DAVEY Steven 0 0 0

GER FRANKE Ilsabé 1 1 0 0

CN KERNCHEN Lisa Antonia 1 1 0 0

FIEDLER Jörg 0 0 0

LANKES Hannah 2 1 1 4 0 0

L ZIMMERMANN Michael 1 1 0 0

ITA BERTACCINI Federico 1 1 2 0 0

BELLOMI Stefano 0 0 0

MKD MUKAETOVA Anastasija 2 1 3 0 0

STOJANOVIC Zoran 2 1 1 4 0 0

NED CN NIVARD Daniel 0 0 0

12 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NED POSTMA Randy FC Almere 1999

Silver GER HESSE Jonas NR OFC Bonn 1989

Bronze BEL PONCIN Nicolas 1998

Bronze GER NAGEL Keanu NR Fecht Club Krefeld 2003


